



Contract No. MS-PMP-286-28
Bid Opening: January 27, 2021 at 2:00 p.m.

DESCRIPTION	ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	Russell Standard Corp. Fayetteville, PA		American Paving Fabrics, Inc. Hanover, MD	
				UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
Maintenance of Traffic	101	1	LS	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 89,500.00	\$ 89,500.00
Single Chip Seal - Emulsion, CRS-2PM	501A	2,500	GAL	\$ 2.65	\$ 6,625.00	\$ 3.92	\$ 9,800.00
Single Chip Seal - No. 10 Aggregate	501B	35	TON	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 315.00
Double Chip Seal - Emulsion, CRS-2PM	502A	238,182	GAL	\$ 2.65	\$ 631,182.30	\$ 3.92	\$ 933,673.44
Double Chip Seal - No. 8 Aggregate	502B	3,644	TON	\$ 50.00	\$ 182,200.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 32,796.00
Double Chip Seal - No. 10 Aggregate	502C	3,085	TON	\$ 50.00	\$ 154,250.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 27,765.00
Double Chip Seal - County Facilities, Emulsion, CRS-2PM	503A	2,500	GAL	\$ 2.65	\$ 6,625.00	\$ 5.92	\$ 14,800.00
Double Chip Seal - County Facilities, No. 8 Aggregate	503B	40	TON	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 360.00
Double Chip Seal - County Facilities, No. 10 Aggregate	503C	35	TON	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 315.00
Chip Seal Bar Patch - Emulsion, CRS-2PM	504A	8,577	GAL	\$ 2.65	\$ 22,729.05	\$ 3.92	\$ 33,621.84
Chip Seal Bar Patch - No. 8 Aggregate	504B	231	TON	\$ 50.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,079.00
CONTINGENT - Fog Seal - CSS-1H	505	2,500	GAL	\$ 3.35	\$ 8,375.00	\$ 4.70	\$ 11,750.00
Pavement Marking Paint - Lines	507	428,852	LF	\$ 0.16	\$ 68,616.32	\$ 0.14	\$ 60,039.28
No Preheat Heat Applied Permanent Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Markings - 12" Wide Crosswalk	508	94	SF	\$ 5.69	\$ 534.86	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,034.00
No Preheat Heat Applied Permanent Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Markings - Lines, 24" Wide Stop Bars	509	250	SF	\$ 8.57	\$ 2,142.50	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,750.00
CONTINGENT - No Preheat Heat Applied Permanent Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Markings - Legends, Letters	510	65	SF	\$ 6.85	\$ 445.25	\$ 23.00	\$ 1,495.00
No Preheat Heat Applied Permanent Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Markings - Symbols, Railroad Crossing	511	65	SF	\$ 6.85	\$ 445.25	\$ 23.00	\$ 1,495.00
TOTALS					\$ 1,197,220.53		\$ 1,223,588.56